
2021-2024 Deep South District Officers & Committee Chairs 

District Director 
 

Cindy Dale * 

306 Wintney Way 
Peachtree City, GA 30269 

404-213-6311 
rosepro@bellsouth.net 

Vice Director 
 

Ray Guillebeau * 

4504 Ish Brant Rd. W 
Jacksonville, FL 32210 

904-728-5957 
kokosrose1@gmail.com 

Secretary  
Sara Coleman * 

346 Clyde Ct. 
McDonough, GA 30252 

678-432-4792 
alsara.coleman@gmail.com 

 
 

Nominations & Awards Chair 
Jean Stream * 

21465 NW 39th Terrace 
Micanopy, FL 32667 

352-591-4474 
streamj@gmail.com 

 
 

Horticulture Judges Chair 
Joanne Maxheimer 

505 Dillon Rd. 
Thomasville, GA 31757 

229-403-1419 
iamjomax42@gmail.com 

Treasurer 
Kay Harrell * 

121 Shore Rush Circle 
St. Simons Island, GA 31522 

912-634-0323 
kay@fairmarsh.com 

 
 

Bulletin Editor 
Bet Sobon 

2388 Coinsborough Way 
Buford, GA 30518 

770-561-6846 
bet.sobon@outlook.com 

 
 

Arrangement Judges Chair 
Sandy Dixon 

6181 Deepwood Dr. E 
Jacksonville, FL 32244 

904-778-2887 
sandyfdixon@comcast.net  

 
 
 



2021-2024 Deep South District Officers & Committee Chairs 

 
Consulting Rosarian Chair  

Janet Newburgh 
PO Box 237 

Woodville, FL. 32363 
240-281-4352 

jannewburgh@gmail.com 
 

Roses in Review Chair 
Joseph Wood 

119 Green Field Place 
Wetumpka, AL 30639 

334-549-2429 
josephwood1@mac.com 

 
 

Parliamentarian 
Karen Prevatt 
PO Box 310 

Wimauma, FL 33598 
813-833-5122 

kjprevatt@gmail.com 
 
 

Trophy Committee Chair 
Ralph Stream 

21465 NW 39th Terrace 
Micanopy, FL 32667 

352-591-4474 
streamj@gmail.com 

 
 

Webmaster 
Chris Van Cleave  
148 Appleford Rd 
Helena AL 35080 

205-585-9687 
chris.vancleave@icloud.com 

 
 
 
 

 
Site Selection Committee Chair 

Willie Mae Burley 
2810 NE 16th Drive 

Gainesville, FL 32609  
352-375-0015 
burlw@att.net 

 
 

Bronze Medal Coordinator 
Kathy Porter 

310 San Marino Dr. 
The Villages, FL 32159 

352-259-8196 
kathymporter@comcast.net 

 

Historian 
Cathy Farmer 

135 Creekview Dr. 
Woodstock, GA 30188 

770-617-5426 
lilroselady@gmail.com 

 
 

Exhibitor Consultant Chair 
Glenn Schulman 

3585 Chastain Way 
Pensacola, FL 32504 

850-438-5269 
glenn.schulman@att.net 

 
 

Photography Chair 
Paul Colombo 

207 Oakleaf Trail  
Ball Ground, GA 30107 

313.205.3420 cell. 
pjcolombo1@gmail.com 


